Soft drinks

Coca cola

Coca cola light
Coca cola zero
Sprite

Fanta Orange

Fanta Cassis
Bitterlemon

Tonic

Rivella

Ginger Ale

Lipton Ice Tea
Lipton Ice Tea Peach
Lipton Ice Tea Green
Redbull

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Fristi

Chocomel

Spa flat (water)
Spa flat (0,75 1)
Spa sprankling (water)
Spa sprankling (0,75 I)

Ayran

Beers

Bavaria
Jupiler
Bavaria 0.0 Original

Efes

Bavaria Radler Lemon 2.0
Bavaria Radler Lemon 0.0

La Trappe Witte Trappist
La Trappe Blond

La Trappe Double

La Trappe Isid’or

La Trappe Tripple

€ 3,40
€ 3,40
€3,40
€ 3,40
€3,40
€ 3,40
€ 3,40
€340
€ 3,40
€3,40
€ 3,40
€3,40
€ 3,40
€4,50
€3,40
€ 3,40
€3,40
€ 3,40

€3,10
€750
€3,10
€7,50

€3,70

€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€3,50

€375

€ 3,50
€3,00

€4,90
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,90

Mocktatls

Mojito

Old passioned
Pino Colada
Strawberry
Berry Nice
Pink Lady

wines

Cankaya (dry white wine)
By glass
By bottle

Sultaniye (sweet white wine)
By glass
By bottle

Lal (rosé)
By glass
By bottle

Yakut (red wine)
By glass
By bottle

Aperi’ci,-f
Raki

Red Port

Martini Bianco
Disaronno Amaretto
Tia Maria

Baileys

Licor 43

Grand Marnier

€7,00
€ 7,00
€7,00
€ 7,00
€7,00
€ 7,00

€5,50
€27,50

€5,00
€ 25,00

€5,50
€27,50

€5,50
€27,50

(3,5cl)
€6,00

€4,50
€4,50
€ 5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00

Distilled

Absolut Vodka €6,00
Bacardi €6,00
Jameson €5,50
Johnnie Walker (Red Label) €6,00
Jack Daniéls €6,00
Gordon’s Gin €5,50
Hot Prinks

Turkish coffee €3,20

without, middle or with sugar

Coffee € 3,00
Espresso €280
Double Espresso €4,50
Cappuccino € 3,30
Coffee Wronged €3,30
Latte Macchiato € 3,80

all our coffees are also available in decaf form

Hot chocomel € 3,40

Extra’s

Flavourshots €0,80
caramel, hazelnut or vanilla

Whipped cream €0,75

Tea € 3,00

English Breakfast, Lady Grey, Champagne
Cassis, Forest Fruit, Japanese Sencha
Lemon or Rooibos

Turkish tea (glass) €1,50
Turkish tea (tea pot) €850
Mint Tea €350
Irish coffee €825
Spanish coffee €825
Italian coffee €825
French coffee €825
Baileys coffee €825
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